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Schützenklasse  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.10   

 1 . 11B Seibold Jürgen BS Neumarkt 335 316 25 6 651 
 2 . 9B Haberl Hermann ASKÖ Steyrermühl 316 303 20 6 619 
 3 . 11A Banhierl Christoph FSG Tacherting 315 302 11 1 617 
 4 . 12D Eimannsberger Josef TSV Natternberg 305 297 9 1 602 
 5 . 13B Ransberger Konrad VSG Dingolfing 301 299 13 2 600 
 6 . 8C Schröder Denny BSC Geretsried 290 304 12 5 594 
 7 . 12B Dillinger Wilhelm TSV Kirchdorf / Inn 295 289 9 2 584 
 8 . 13A Reithmeier Dieter TSV Natternberg 303 278 5 2 581 
 9 . 8B Berger Sebastian BS Eggenfelden 83 281 294 8 1 575 
 10 . 9C Niedermeier Hans SG Schüsselh. Mainburg 283 289 12 1 572 
 11 . 10A Zein Daniel BS Eggenfelden 83 291 281 6 2 572 
 12 . 12A Kiesshauer Peter Tassilo-Schützen-Aschheim 285 280 9 4 565 
 13 . 10B Girbinger Georg BS Neumarkt 289 272 5 1 561 
 14 . 11D Sageder Günter SV ZG Wallern 284 260 7 1 544 
 15 . 11C Bauer Hubert SpoSchü Niederlauterbach 283 260 7 3 543 
 16 . 9D Hain Michael TSV Natternberg 281 249 3 0 530 
 17 . 8A Bradler Stefan 1. BSC Rottal 249 270 2 0 519 
 18 . 13C Westermaier Robert SG Schüsselh. Mainburg 257 247 1 0 504 
 19 . 10C Schrödinger Michael VSG Dingolfing 249 252 8 0 501 
 20 . 12C Atzberger Stefan VSG Dingolfing 264 229 3 1 493 
 21 . 9A Gruber Christian BS Eggenfelden 83 232 225 1 0 457 
 22 . 13D Kormansek Marko SpoSchü Niederlauterbach 249 171 3 1 420 
 23 . 10D Pasch Wolfgang SV ZG Wallern 213 136 2 1 349 

Damenklasse  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.11   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 7B Kiesshauer Gorica Tassilo-Schützen-Aschheim 287 293 13 4 580 
 2 . 7D Otteneder Anita SV ZG Wallern 289 279 7 1 568 
 3 . 7C Mischke Alexandra TSV Natternberg 239 196 5 2 435 

Schülerklasse A /m  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.20   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 40m 40m . .  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 1A Goldmann Tobias 1. BSC Rottal 293 283 9 1 576 

Kadetten (m)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.40   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 60m 60m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 2A Kolm Fabian BSC Mühldorf 201 163 2 0 364 

Juniorenklasse (m)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.42   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 8D Lichtnecker Raphael 1. BSC Rottal 252 242 3 1 494 
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Masters (m)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.50   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 5A Koch Walter BS Vaterstetten 291 278 8 0 569 
 2 . 5C Gebhardt Klaus 1. BSC Rottal 279 272 6 2 551 
 3 . 4D Seitz Steffen SV Höhenkirchen 258 244 4 2 502 
 4 . 5B Scheipner Alfred SV ZG Wallern 257 221 3 0 478 
 5 . 5D Dons Bjarke ARCUS/DK 157 186 3 3 343 

Masters (weibl.)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.51   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 6C Lorentzen Karin ARCUS/DK 263 247 5 1 510 
 2 . 6A Gebhardt Berta 1. BSC Rottal 237 224 5 2 461 

Seniorenklasse (m)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.10.60   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 3B Pauli Claus Sauerlacher BS 299 281 9 3 580 
 2 . 4A Schmidhuber Ewald TSV Kirchdorf / Inn 267 279 9 7 546 
 3 . 4C Westermaier Herbert SG Schüsselh. Mainburg 225 225 3 3 450 
 4 . 3A Goelkel Herbert BSC Mühldorf 236 213 6 2 449 
 5 . 4B Stemplinger Herbert Isartaler BS 243 181 3 0 424 
 6 . 3C Weibel Klaus BMW Bogenschützen München 204 213 4 1 417 

Schützenklasse Comp.  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.10   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 14B Hibinger Stephan 1. FC Passau 322 317 18 7 639 
 2 . 6D Brunhuber Florian BS Eggenfelden 83 323 306 16 3 629 
 3 . 14A Berger Stefan SG Schüsselh. Mainburg 318 310 17 3 628 
 4 . 16C Helmrecht Christian TSV Natternberg 300 285 9 3 585 
 5 . 14D Hammes Reiner 1. BSC Rottal 228 267 7 3 495 

Schülerklasse Comp. (m)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.30   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 40m 40m . .  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 1C Heller Andreas 1. BSC Rottal 325 318 18 7 643 

Kadetten Comp. (m)  SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.50   
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 60m 60m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 2C Wick Christoph 1. BSC Rottal 185 169 1 0 354 

Juniorenklasse Comp. (m)  SpO Kennziffer:    
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 14C Bildner Tobias TSV Natternberg 337 335 38 10 672 
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Masters Comp. (m)  SpO Kennziffer:    
 Start_Nr Name   Verein  Jahr. Land 70m 70m  10'  X' Total 

 1 . 15B Held Bruno Regensburger_Bogenschützen 338 311 25 8 649 
 2 . 15D Winklhofer Rudi 1. FC Passau 307 278 13 3 585 
 3 . 16B Hauss Wolfgang SV Höhenkirchen 290 292 16 8 582 
 4 . 16D Straßberger Gregor SG Schüsselh. Mainburg 262 284 8 2 546 
 5 . 16A Groll Hubert Ergoldinger BS 319 54 9 0 373 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mannschaft :                                              Klasse Recurve  

 1. TSV Natternberg 12D Eimannsberger Josef 602   
 13A Reithmeier Dieter 581   
 9D Hain Michael 530 1713 

 2. BS Eggenfelden 83 8B Berger Sebastian 575   
 10A Zein Daniel 572   
 9A Gruber Christian 457 1604 

 3. VSG Dingolfing 13B Ransberger Konrad 600   
 10C Schrödinger Michael 501   
 12C Atzberger Stefan 493 1594 

 4. 1.BSC Rottal 5C Gebhardt Klaus 551   
 8A Bradler Stefan 519   
 6A Gebhardt Berta 461 1531 

 5. SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 9C Niedermeier Hans 572   
 13C Westermaier Robert 504   
 4C Westermaier Herbert 450 1526 

 6. SV Wallern 7D Otteneder Anita 568   
 11D Sageder Günter 544   
 10D Pasch Wolfgang 349 1461 
 


